

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE: A.S.No.237 of 2011**  
**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	25.06.2025	<p><b><u>SKS,J</u></b></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the appellants, list on 30.06.2025 under the caption "for final hearing".</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SKS,J</u> gms</p>	