

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE: A.S. No.237 of 2011**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>S. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	<b>31.03.2026</b>	<p><b><u>SCR,J</u></b></p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, post on 21.04.2026, enabling the appellant to file a paper book, comprehensively, along with all relevant documents and evidence.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>b/o adt</b></p>	

--	--	--	--